A75BN-001 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas A75BN-001 Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER A75BN-001
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 75MHZ WHIP STR BN CONN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5785 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.5
TERMINATION Connector, BN
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 50W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Connector Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 10.500" (266.70mm)
GAIN -
FREQUENCY RANGE -
FREQUENCY GROUP VHF (f < 300 MHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 75MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 75MHz Whip, Straight RF Antenna Connector, BN Connector Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Whip, Straight
A75BN-001
Part Number: A75BN-001
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 75MHZ WHIP STR BN CONN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5785 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
A75BN-001.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of A75BN-001
A75BN-001.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
A759MW157M1JAAE048
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 63V T/H
In stock:  90246 pcs
RFQ
A759MS826M1JAAE050
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 82UF 20% 63V T/H
In stock:  101723 pcs
RFQ
A759MX447M1HAAE028
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 440UF 20% 50V T/H
In stock:  65012 pcs
RFQ
A759MY227M1JAAE045
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 220UF 20% 63V T/H
In stock:  71212 pcs
RFQ
A759PY687M1HAAE026
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20% 50V T/H
In stock:  37321 pcs
RFQ
A759MS685M2EAAE482
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 6.8UF 20% 250V T/H
In stock:  40776 pcs
RFQ
A759MS825M2EAAE458
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 8.2UF 20% 250V T/H
In stock:  43922 pcs
RFQ
A759MS686M1HAAE032
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 68UF 20% 50V T/H
In stock:  104238 pcs
RFQ
A759MS686M1JAAE047
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 68UF 20% 63V T/H
In stock:  109303 pcs
RFQ
A75PL
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 75MHZ WHIP STR PL CONN
In stock:  4744 pcs
RFQ
A759SZ826M2EAAE150
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 82UF 20% 250V T/H
In stock:  9821 pcs
RFQ
A759PY337M1JAAE042
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 330UF 20% 63V T/H
In stock:  19709 pcs
RFQ